

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2023-0683 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 6/2/2023 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 8/22/2023 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): All Commission Districts

Resolution urging the Chief Executive Officer to initiate a study of the feasibility and impacts of certain modified work schedules for DeKalb County employees, then provide the Board of Commissioners

with a report on the study results

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Substitute 2023 08.22 Item 2023-0683, 2. Study the Impacts of a Four-Day Work Week and

Staggered Work Schedule for Dekalb County Employees

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/22/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	approved substitute	Pass
8/15/2023	1	ERPS-Employee Relations & Public Safety Committee	recommended for approval upon receipt of additional information	Pass
6/27/2023	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 60 days	Pass
6/20/2023	1	ERPS-Employee Relations & Public Safety Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
6/20/2023	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	